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Student Name:
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Mother's Name:

Enrolment No:

School Name:

Program Name:

Course Code
MBS27P1101
MBS27P1102
MBS27P1103
MBS27T1101
MBS27T1102
MBS27T1103

MBS27T1104

MBS27T1105
MBS27T1106

Semester
Grade
Point

Average
(SGPA)

DATE: 17/04/2025

Grade Card

Parthasarathy K P

BINDHU PM

21092010059

School of Basic & Applied Sciences

Master of Science in Forensic Science

Course Name

Admission No:

Term / Semester:

Credit (Registered)

Practicals - Crime Scene Investigation

Lab Forensic Photography

Cyber Forensic Lab

Recent advancement of Forensic Science

Instrumental Methods a[][] Physical

Forensic Photography

Instrumental Methods a[][] Biological &

Chemical

Cyber Forensics and Cyber Laws

Crime Scene Management

Exam
Registration
(Credits)

20.00

Earned
Grade
Points

173

SGPA

8.65

Cumulative
Grade Point
Average
(CGPA)

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

3.00

3.00
2.00

Cumulative

Credits
Earned

20.00

Credit (Earned)

1.00

1.00
1.00

4.00
3.00
2.00

3.00

3.00
2.00

Cumulative
Earned
Grade Points

173

Sem I

21SBAS2010047

Grade
A+
A
O

A+

CGPA

8.65
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Student Name:

Mother's Name:

Enrolment No:

School Name:

Program Name:

Course Code

MBS27P1104
MBS27P1105
MBS27T1107
MBS27T1108

MBS27T1109

MBS27T1110
MBS27T1111
MBS27T2112
MBS28T2111

MLEUCT1003

MLLUCT1001

Semester
Grade
Point

Average
(SGPA)

DATE: 17/04/2025
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Grade Card

Parthasarathy K P

BINDHU PM

21092010059

School of Basic & Applied Sciences

Master of Science in Forensic Science

Course Name Crodit
(Registered)

Practicals a[][] Fingerprints 1.00
Practicals a[][] Questioned Documents 1.00
Finger Prints and other Impressions 4.00
Questioned Documents 3.00
Criminal Laws, Judicial System and Police

. & : 3.00
Administration
Introduction to Criminology and Psychology 4.00
Elements of Forensic Biology 2.00
Forensic Medicine & Medical Jurisprudence 4.00
Research Methodology 2.00
Creativity, Innovation and Entrepreneurship

1.00
& IPR
Professional Communication 3.00
Exam Earned . Cumulative
Registration Grade SGPA Cllllllllﬂtl}’ © Credits
Credits) Point Grade Point I q
(Credits oints Average arne
28.00 229 8.18 A 18.00

Admission No:

Term / Semester:

Grade Points

402

21SBAS2010047
SEM II
Credit
(s Grade
1.00 )
1.00 )
4.00 A
3.00 A
3.00 A
4.00 A
2.00 A
4.00 A
2.00 B
1.00 )
3.00 A+
Cumulative
Earned CGPA

8.38
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Grade Card
Student Name: Parthasarathy K P
Mother's Name: BINDHU PM
Enrolment No: 21092010059 Admission No: 21SBAS2010047
School Name: School of Basic & Applied Sciences
Program Name: Master of Science in Forensic Science Term / Semester: SEM 111

Course Code Course Name Credit (Registered) Credit (Earned) Grade
MBS27P2108 @ Practicals a[][] Forensic Toxicology 2.00 2.00 B+
MBS27P5111 @ Practicals a[J[JForensic Biology 1.00 1.00 A
MBS27P5113 | Practicals - Forensic Physics 1.00 1.00 A
MBS27P5114 @ Lab Forensic Chemistry 1.00 1.00 A
MBS27P5115 | Explosives Lab 1.00 1.00 A+
MBS27R2107 @ Major Project Phase I 5.00 5.00 A+
MBS27T2113 @ Forensic Toxicology 4.00 4.00 A
MBS27T5114 @ Forensic Biology and Anthropology 3.00 3.00 A
MBS27T5116 | Forensic Physics 3.00 3.00 A
MBS27T5118 | Arson and Explosives 4.00 4.00 A+
MBS27T5119 | Forensic Chemistry 3.00 3.00 A+
MLLUCT1003 | Campus to Corporate 3.00 3.00 B
Semester gxam . Earned T Cumuleﬁntive Cumulative
Grade Registration Grade SGPA : Credits Earned CGPA
: : : Grade Point :
Point (Credits) Points A Earned Grade Points
verage
Average (CGPA)
(SGPA) 31.00 253 8.16 79.00 655 8.29

DATE: 17/04/2025
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Student Name:

Mother's Name:

Enrolment No:

School Name:
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Grade Card

Parthasarathy K P
BINDHU PM

21092010059 Admission No: 21SBAS2010047

School of Basic & Applied Sciences

Program Name: Master of Science in Forensic Science Term / Semester: | SEM IV
Course Code Course Name Credit (Registered) Credit (Earned) Grade
MBS27R2106 Internship (four weeks) 2.00 2.00 O
MBS27R2109 Major Project Phase II 6.00 6.00 O
Semester Exam Earned ; Cumulative Cumulative
. . Cumulative .
Grade Registration Grade SGPA . Credits Earned CGPA
: . . Grade Point )
Point (Credits) Points A Earned Grade Points
verage
Average (CGPA)
(SGPA) 8.00 80 10 87.00 735 8.45

DATE: 17/04/2025
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