



GALGOTIAS
UNIVERSITY

Plot No. 2, Sector-17A, Yamuna Expressway, Greater Noida, Gautam buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India - 203201
0120-4806827,0120-4806824 / <https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>

Grade Card

Student Name:	Parthasarathy K P		
Mother's Name:	BINDHU PM		
Enrolment No:	21092010059	Admission No:	21SBAS2010047
School Name:	School of Basic & Applied Sciences		
Program Name:	Master of Science in Forensic Science	Term / Semester:	Sem I

Course Code	Course Name	Credit (Registered)	Credit (Earned)	Grade
MBS27P1101	Practicals - Crime Scene Investigation	1.00	1.00	A+
MBS27P1102	Lab Forensic Photography	1.00	1.00	A
MBS27P1103	Cyber Forensic Lab	1.00	1.00	O
MBS27T1101	Recent advancement of Forensic Science	4.00	4.00	A+
MBS27T1102	Instrumental Methods â Physical	3.00	3.00	A
MBS27T1103	Forensic Photography	2.00	2.00	A
MBS27T1104	Instrumental Methods â Biological & Chemical	3.00	3.00	A
MBS27T1105	Cyber Forensics and Cyber Laws	3.00	3.00	O
MBS27T1106	Crime Scene Management	2.00	2.00	A

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA)	Exam Registration (Credits)	Earned Grade Points	SGPA	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)	Cumulative Credits Earned	Cumulative Earned Grade Points	CGPA
	20.00	173	8.65		20.00	173	8.65

DATE: 17/04/2025



GALGOTIAS
UNIVERSITY

Plot No. 2, Sector-17A, Yamuna Expressway, Greater Noida, Gautam buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India - 203201
0120-4806827,0120-4806824 / <https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>

Grade Card

Student Name:	Parthasarathy K P		
Mother's Name:	BINDHU PM		
Enrolment No:	21092010059	Admission No:	21SBAS2010047
School Name:	School of Basic & Applied Sciences		
Program Name:	Master of Science in Forensic Science	Term / Semester:	SEM II

Course Code	Course Name	Credit (Registered)	Credit (Earned)	Grade
MBS27P1104	Practicals â Fingerprints	1.00	1.00	O
MBS27P1105	Practicals â Questioned Documents	1.00	1.00	O
MBS27T1107	Finger Prints and other Impressions	4.00	4.00	A
MBS27T1108	Questioned Documents	3.00	3.00	A
MBS27T1109	Criminal Laws, Judicial System and Police Administration	3.00	3.00	A
MBS27T1110	Introduction to Criminology and Psychology	4.00	4.00	A
MBS27T1111	Elements of Forensic Biology	2.00	2.00	A
MBS27T2112	Forensic Medicine & Medical Jurisprudence	4.00	4.00	A
MBS28T2111	Research Methodology	2.00	2.00	B
MLEUCT1003	Creativity, Innovation and Entrepreneurship & IPR	1.00	1.00	O
MLLUCT1001	Professional Communication	3.00	3.00	A+

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA)	Exam Registration (Credits)	Earned Grade Points	SGPA	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)	Cumulative Credits Earned	Cumulative Earned Grade Points	CGPA
	28.00	229	8.18		48.00	402	8.38

DATE: 17/04/2025



GALGOTIAS
UNIVERSITY

Plot No. 2, Sector-17A, Yamuna Expressway, Greater Noida, Gautam buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India - 203201
0120-4806827,0120-4806824 / <https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>

Grade Card

Student Name:	Parthasarathy K P		
Mother's Name:	BINDHU PM		
Enrolment No:	21092010059	Admission No:	21SBAS2010047
School Name:	School of Basic & Applied Sciences		
Program Name:	Master of Science in Forensic Science	Term / Semester:	SEM III

Course Code	Course Name	Credit (Registered)	Credit (Earned)	Grade
MBS27P2108	Practicals of Forensic Toxicology	2.00	2.00	B+
MBS27P5111	Practicals of Forensic Biology	1.00	1.00	A
MBS27P5113	Practicals - Forensic Physics	1.00	1.00	A
MBS27P5114	Lab Forensic Chemistry	1.00	1.00	A
MBS27P5115	Explosives Lab	1.00	1.00	A+
MBS27R2107	Major Project Phase I	5.00	5.00	A+
MBS27T2113	Forensic Toxicology	4.00	4.00	A
MBS27T5114	Forensic Biology and Anthropology	3.00	3.00	A
MBS27T5116	Forensic Physics	3.00	3.00	A
MBS27T5118	Arson and Explosives	4.00	4.00	A+
MBS27T5119	Forensic Chemistry	3.00	3.00	A+
MLLUCT1003	Campus to Corporate	3.00	3.00	B

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA)	Exam Registration (Credits)	Earned Grade Points	SGPA	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)	Cumulative Credits Earned	Cumulative Earned Grade Points	CGPA
	31.00	253	8.16		79.00	655	8.29

DATE: 17/04/2025



GALGOTIAS
UNIVERSITY

Plot No. 2, Sector-17A, Yamuna Expressway, Greater Noida, Gautam buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India - 203201
0120-4806827,0120-4806824 / <https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>

Grade Card

Student Name:	Parthasarathy K P		
Mother's Name:	BINDHU PM		
Enrolment No:	21092010059	Admission No:	21SBAS2010047
School Name:	School of Basic & Applied Sciences		
Program Name:	Master of Science in Forensic Science	Term / Semester:	SEM IV

Course Code	Course Name	Credit (Registered)	Credit (Earned)	Grade
MBS27R2106	Internship (four weeks)	2.00	2.00	O
MBS27R2109	Major Project Phase II	6.00	6.00	O

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA)	Exam Registration (Credits)	Earned Grade Points	SGPA	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)	Cumulative Credits Earned	Cumulative Earned Grade Points	CGPA
	8.00	80	10		87.00	735	8.45

DATE: 17/04/2025